阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

advised to use the English manuscript as a reference for more accurate information.
3. All product information provided on the website refer to solutions from manufac-
turers’ technical support or users the contents may have differences in description,
and readers are advised to take the original article as the standard.
4. If you have any questions, please contact us at marketing@iczoom.com and mark
the subject with “Datasheets”.
Read Statement
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Common Beads
For audio/USB1.1 signal lines
MCZ series
Type:
Issue date:
MCZ1210-D 1210[0504 inch]*
* Dimensions Code JIS[EIA]
November 2011
(1/3)
001-04 / 20111129 / e9421_mcz.fm

MEASURING CIRCUITS
Part No.
Open mode impedance
(Ω )[at 100MHz]∗
DC resistance
(Ω )max.
Insulation
resistance
(MΩ )min.
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Thickness T
(mm)
MCZ1210AD102T 1000±25% 0.75 1 5 50 0.85
MCZ1210AD221T 220±25% 0.3 1 5 350 0.85
MCZ1210AD121T002 120±25% 0.2 1 5 500 0.5
MCZ1210AD900T002 90±25% 0.2 1 5 500 0.5
1400
1200
1000
800